
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

9 
7 

35 
15 

4 
86 

5 
17 
68 
28 
11 
44 
52 

Name 

Marcus Armstrong 
Richard Verschoor 
Robert Shwartzman 
James Pull 
Reid Harker 
Brendon Leitch 
Ryan Yardley 
Clement Novalak 
Juan Manuel Correa 
Cameron Das 
Taylor Cockerton 
Calvin Ming 
Charles Milesi 

Hometown 

New Zealand 
Netherlands 
Russia 
Singapore 
Auckland NZ 
New Zealand 
Christchurch NZ 
Great Britain 
Ecuador 
USA 
New Zealand 
Guyana 
France 

Make 

Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 
Toyota FT50 

Total Tm 

23:43.234 
22:24.193 
24:35.310 
24:25.825 
24:16.717 
24:34.004 
23:49.432 
19:34.105 
24:04.898 
23:06.200 
24:28.531 
24:32.597 

4:22.587 

Best Tm 

54.233 
54.245 
54.250 
54.420 
54.421 
54.538 
54.542 
54.570 
54.717 
54.721 
54.940 
55.128 
59.010 

Diff 

0.012 
0.017 
0.187 
0.188 
0.305 
0.309 
0.337 
0.484 
0.488 
0.707 
0.895 
4.777 

Best Speed 

173.916 
173.878 
173.862 
173.319 
173.315 
172.944 
172.931 
172.842 
172.378 
172.365 
171.678 
171.093 
159.837 

In Lap 

12 
18 
24 
26 
12 
14 
13 
15 
12 
13 
25 
12 

4 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  Teretonga Park 

Speedworks Motorsport NZ Championship 
Castrol Toyota Racing Series 

Practise 3 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 10:30:03 

Teretonga Park 2.620 km 

19/01/2018 10:30 


